TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
USCO Pro
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (Mar 2022, Rev. 01)  1
USCO PRO
Highlights & Features
• Wide range constant current design

USCO-320210GA 90-225Vdc 700-2100mA 1400-2100mA
USCO-320280GA 60-152Vdc 1400-2800mA 2100-2800mA
Model Numbering
US C O – □□□ □□□ G A
Safety Approval
 – UL, ENEC,
CE
Constant
current
Outdoor Output Power
075:75W
100:100W/
150:150W
200:200W
250:250W/
320:320W
Max Output Current
140 – 1400mA
210 – 2100mA
280 – 2800mA
Programmable
output current
+ 12V/50mA
  Variable
A –
Delta Standard
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
USCO Pro
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (Mar 2022, Rev. 01)
2
Specifications
Model Number USCO-
075140GA
USCO-
100140GA
USCO-
150140GC
USCO-
200140GA
USCO-
250140GA
USCO-
320210GA
USCO-
320280GA
Input Ratings / Characteristics
Normal Input Voltage 110-277Vac
Input Voltage Range 99-305Vac
Normal Input Frequency 50-60Hz
Input Frequency Range 47-63Hz
Max. Input Current 110Vac 0.8A 1.04A 1.67A 2.1A 2.9A 3.4A 3.4A
Efficiency 1) 120Vac 90%@0.7A 90.5%@0.7A 91.5%@0.7A 93%@1.05A 93.0%@1.05 92.5%@1.4A 92.0%@2.1A
230Vac 92%@0.7A 92.5%@0.7A 93.0%@0.7A 94%@1.05A 94.5%@1.05 94.0%@1.4A 94.0%@2.1A
277Vac 92%@0.7A 93.0%@0.7A 93.0%@0.7A 94%@1.05A 94.5%@1.05 94.5%@1.4A 94.5%@2.1A
Inrush Current
(Apk / 50% - µS @
Cold Start)
120Vac 40A/250uS 40A/250uS 60A/250uS 120A/200uS 140A/150uS 90A/250uS 90A/250uS
230Vac 65A/250uS 65A/250uS 110A/250uS 180A/200uS 280A/150uS 180A/250uS 180A/250uS
277Vac 80A/250uS 80A/250uS 130A/250uS 220A/200uS 320A/150uS 220A/250uS 230A/250uS
Max. no. of LED Drivers
circuit breaker at 230Vac
B16 8 8 5 4 2 3 3
C16 14 12 8 6 4 5 5
Power Factor  > 0.98@110/120Vac,> 0.95 @ 230Vac,> 0.92 @ 277Vac&Full Load, > 0.90 @ 110/120/230Vac&> 50% Load(277Vac&> 70% Load )
Total Harmonic Distortion  THD < 20% with load ≥ 50% at 110/120/230Vac input and load ≥ 75% at 277Vac input